	2015南投縣「縣長特等茶比賽」名冊-熟香組

	特等獎、頭等獎

	
	
	
	
	

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	特等獎
	220
	307
	葉振偉

	
	
	
	

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	頭等獎
	001
	028
	陳秀玉

	
	012
	110
	林寬敏

	
	022
	314
	張俊宏

	
	051
	336
	楊正華

	
	119
	029
	黃立民

	
	134
	337
	陳智賢

	
	190
	024
	林茂延

	
	235
	358
	陳煒竣

	
	243
	026
	林新約

	
	247
	030
	黃立民


	2015南投縣「縣長特等茶比賽」名冊-熟香組

	貳等獎

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	貳等獎
	020
	335
	楊正華

	
	053
	286
	連瑋民

	
	054
	289
	劉志豪

	
	055
	113
	茆聰富

	
	068
	257
	賴士墉

	
	085
	230
	林憲政

	
	092
	067
	李憲平

	
	093
	258
	賴士墉

	
	096
	339
	謝棨安

	
	127
	020
	林裕哲

	
	159
	225
	張效華

	
	170
	310
	黃盛益

	
	171
	313
	張俊宏

	
	216
	027
	沈慧珊

	
	232
	015
	柯宗呈

	
	254
	346
	李坤昇

	
	283
	201
	林吉常

	
	284
	294
	陳甘彬

	
	302
	104
	劉哲嘉

	
	304
	190
	黃月玫

	
	314
	260
	賴士墉

	
	315
	224
	張效華

	
	324
	338
	陳智賢

	
	336
	343
	張秋琳

	
	355
	189
	黃月玫

	
	359
	112
	茆澄藝


	2015南投縣「縣長特等茶比賽」名冊-熟香組

	優等獎

	
	
	
	
	

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	優等獎
	003
	235
	梁益禎

	
	005
	218
	吳建泰

	
	007
	273
	林松蔚

	
	014
	033
	唐元章

	
	015
	194
	張慶松

	
	017
	223
	林見穎

	
	019
	322
	陳俊明

	
	025
	276
	李世堅

	
	026
	216
	蔡孟峰

	
	029
	240
	梁林榮

	
	030
	022
	吳建志

	
	031
	007
	錢儒良

	
	034
	005
	錢儒良

	
	036
	228
	陳佳宏

	
	038
	334
	楊正華

	
	040
	227
	蘇存義

	
	049
	243
	陳淑娟

	
	057
	323
	謝榮敦

	
	058
	147
	劉桄瑋

	
	060
	199
	陳宏安

	
	061
	153
	顏駿雨

	
	062
	136
	馮芃治

	
	065
	003
	錢伯享

	
	066
	105
	劉哲嘉

	
	067
	108
	陳阿晚

	
	072
	186
	何祥曜

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	優等獎
	076
	315
	張俊宏

	
	078
	326
	陳立偉

	
	079
	330
	林國璽

	
	080
	279
	陳易聰

	
	081
	351
	林重雄

	
	082
	210
	李建和

	
	083
	212
	李順卿

	
	084
	251
	劉曉雅

	
	097
	272
	蘇曜倫

	
	101
	267
	吳國維

	
	102
	107
	陳建廷

	
	105
	340
	謝棨安

	
	106
	184
	龐建宇

	
	107
	055
	陳揚秋

	
	109
	285
	連瑋民

	
	110
	169
	潘晉天

	
	111
	327
	謝蒂涵

	
	112
	291
	黃登釧

	
	114
	331
	鄭光憲

	
	120
	341
	林泊彥

	
	121
	102
	陳靜畇

	
	122
	255
	劉曉雅

	
	123
	211
	李順卿

	
	124
	270
	林麗玟

	
	128
	290
	劉志豪

	
	129
	262
	傅遠生

	
	131
	293
	林岳峰

	
	132
	304
	楊永輝

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	優等獎
	135
	191
	黃月玫

	
	143
	283
	連瑋民

	
	144
	284
	連瑋民

	
	145
	259
	賴士墉

	
	148
	329
	林國璽

	
	149
	213
	李順卿

	
	152
	328
	陳立偉

	
	153
	321
	陳俊明

	
	154
	221
	吳柏穎

	
	155
	219
	黃建宏

	
	156
	183
	葉軒芝

	
	157
	319
	同德家商

	
	158
	238
	梁林榮

	
	164
	091
	潘靜如

	
	165
	080
	倪泓純

	
	166
	077
	楊麗珠

	
	167
	061
	陳國昇

	
	173
	241
	陳淑娟

	
	174
	298
	林浚騰

	
	175
	120
	王忠桓

	
	181
	023
	吳建志

	
	182
	271
	李彥儀

	
	183
	342
	張家翔

	
	184
	031
	陳俊竹

	
	191
	288
	連瑜芳

	
	193
	012
	張富凱

	
	194
	039
	孫晏筠

	
	196
	004
	李昱寰

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	優等獎
	197
	357
	高翔澐

	
	198
	018
	李玉惜

	
	199
	287
	連瑜欣

	
	205
	172
	潘晉天

	
	207
	247
	梁家綮

	
	209
	111
	林寬敏

	
	211
	244
	陳淑娟

	
	212
	016
	黃崇敬

	
	218
	100
	林秋結

	
	225
	222
	林智鴻

	
	226
	231
	梁益禎

	
	228
	215
	蔡孟峰

	
	230
	229
	林憲政

	
	231
	354
	林重雄

	
	236
	349
	巫耀堂

	
	237
	242
	陳淑娟

	
	239
	266
	吳國任

	
	240
	006
	錢儒良

	
	241
	011
	張富鈞

	
	245
	318
	陳百餘

	
	248
	269
	蘇世慶

	
	249
	019
	葉俊良

	
	253
	261
	王彩祝

	
	256
	217
	吳建毅

	
	258
	187
	林錫宏

	
	260
	299
	林浚騰

	
	263
	017
	黃崇敬

	
	264
	200
	林吉常

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	優等獎
	268
	264
	何建丞

	
	269
	306
	陳榮洲

	
	270
	188
	黃月玫

	
	272
	197
	張慶松

	
	273
	131
	賴雅雯

	
	276
	193
	張慶松

	
	279
	353
	林重雄

	
	282
	305
	史財合

	
	285
	297
	陳濂豐

	
	289
	312
	沈桂瑤

	
	290
	051
	李宜洲

	
	292
	350
	巫耀堂

	
	293
	280
	陳凰濱

	
	297
	025
	張全富

	
	298
	348
	陳羽飛

	
	300
	333
	楊正華

	
	303
	263
	何啟祥

	
	305
	103
	陳添財

	
	306
	173
	鄧智陽

	
	308
	265
	康淑紅

	
	309
	268
	蘇世慶

	
	312
	002
	錢伯享

	
	318
	109
	陳韻竹

	
	321
	234
	梁益禎

	
	322
	316
	張俊宏

	
	330
	065
	李憲平

	
	331
	253
	劉曉雅

	
	332
	126
	李明正

	等次
	密碼
	明碼
	姓名

	優等獎
	340
	352
	林重雄

	　
	343
	116
	王忠桓

	　
	344
	101
	林秋結

	　
	345
	066
	李憲平

	　
	346
	249
	梁家綮

	　
	348
	170
	潘晉天

	　
	349
	165
	袁淑婷

	　
	350
	010
	羅日嬌

	　
	353
	207
	蔡朝音

	　
	356
	192
	黃月玫

	　
	357
	195
	張慶松

	　
	358
	274
	林鶴年

	2015南投縣「縣長特等茶比賽」名冊-熟香組

	淘汰未入圍

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼

	002
	125
	047
	175
	103
	156
	163
	237
	215
	075
	271
	163

	004
	181
	048
	179
	104
	035
	168
	141
	217
	038
	274
	138

	006
	070
	050
	137
	108
	149
	169
	122
	219
	239
	275
	178

	008
	124
	052
	073
	113
	174
	172
	155
	221
	161
	277
	127

	009
	095
	056
	115
	115
	164
	176
	097
	222
	220
	278
	171

	010
	050
	059
	119
	116
	069
	177
	062
	223
	324
	280
	302

	011
	048
	063
	139
	117
	072
	178
	277
	224
	208
	281
	308

	013
	094
	064
	204
	118
	084
	179
	311
	227
	245
	286
	236

	016
	071
	069
	300
	125
	123
	180
	009
	229
	303
	287
	034

	018
	256
	070
	142
	126
	132
	185
	086
	233
	252
	288
	064

	021
	209
	071
	056
	130
	198
	186
	233
	234
	355
	291
	032

	023
	182
	073
	360
	133
	130
	187
	282
	238
	129
	294
	180

	024
	117
	074
	317
	136
	206
	188
	040
	242
	058
	295
	203

	027
	158
	075
	356
	137
	159
	189
	092
	244
	078
	296
	106

	028
	205
	077
	320
	138
	214
	192
	060
	246
	292
	299
	246

	032
	081
	086
	001
	139
	093
	195
	043
	250
	154
	301
	036

	033
	248
	087
	057
	140
	121
	200
	014
	251
	037
	307
	226

	035
	148
	088
	044
	141
	347
	201
	157
	252
	301
	310
	281

	037
	166
	089
	052
	142
	076
	202
	074
	255
	160
	311
	151

	039
	042
	090
	049
	146
	250
	203
	079
	257
	196
	313
	053

	041
	135
	091
	150
	147
	325
	204
	167
	259
	296
	316
	046

	042
	143
	094
	177
	150
	021
	206
	146
	261
	295
	317
	096

	043
	054
	095
	345
	151
	089
	208
	047
	262
	045
	319
	134

	044
	068
	098
	185
	160
	087
	210
	176
	265
	063
	320
	344

	045
	083
	099
	254
	161
	144
	213
	085
	266
	202
	323
	275

	046
	232
	100
	088
	162
	098
	214
	090
	267
	059
	325
	278

	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼
	密碼
	明碼

	326
	008
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	327
	013
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	328
	309
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	329
	162
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	333
	152
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	334
	118
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	335
	099
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	337
	359
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	338
	145
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	339
	140
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	341
	041
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	342
	114
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	347
	168
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	351
	133
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	352
	082
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	354
	128
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	360
	332
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　


